Komm Mit Intro: Numbers 0-20,

30-100

VFUNFZEHNNHEZBE
KNSKQXYCWYSCSJYQVUX

UVHHIJIDO

S HE

I
UCQLEHTNENKTEFEN

v SDWwWCXZFDUJDUWU

NHEZRE

Z FNUFHBSZHEGQHATEN
FSJINYKKCGWRRZUZRJID

E GG
R

T XMEBDWZ

I
LHQMLVHEPSTOCZGSDHADW
UCDTRBJSNCPKBUBNSSNEA

DZNQRSUTERO QE?Z

B ERQNPRHFDTXHNEABWHRN

EUI HGY Z

AVUYBZESIKN

QSSHFMEUCSS SN
OL SNNZDG

G CUKX

XTGBHXNEHG

QS E

FSEQXBMEZXCEJFJKLESEG

EJRSHTLLUNPNEFEFZP

Z E R N

NDCDNGZTKASHXEFRRVTZ

JRCQEQCFLOWZHH

URNML

V AQAOUTC
GGXFAT

EPHZGQPHOQRE
NAEEYGTDRE

ZW Z WA N Z

S S |

EWZNBIK I DNV

G

40

16
18
70
50
17
19
20

13
90
60
12
14

100



Solution

VFUNFZEHNNHEZBE
KNS KQXYCWY®SCSJIJIYQVUKX

UuvHHJO

S HE

UCQL EHTNENKFN

VSDWCXFDUJDUWU
ZFNUFHBSZHEQHATEN
FSJINYKKCGWRMRZUZRJID

NHE ZRE

E G G
R

T XMEBDWZ

|
LHQMLVHEPSTCZGSDHADW
UCDTRBJSNCPKBBNSS SNEA

DZNQRSUERQE ?Z

BERQNPRMHFDTXHNEADBHRN
QS SHFEFMEUCS SN
OL SN NZ DG

G cU X

EUI HGY Z

AN UY B ZE SKN

XTGBHXNEHG

Q S E

FSEQXBMEZXCEJFJKLESG

EJRSHTLLUNPNEZP

Z E.R N

NDCDNGZTIKASHXEFRRVTZ

JRCQEQGCIFLOWZHH

EPHZGOQPHOQRE
NAEEYGTDRE

URNML

VAQAOURZC.I

S S
EWZNB K

I GG X FAT

DNV

G

ZWZWAN Z



